C-6 – Village Service Commercial 6

OFFICIAL COMMUNITY PLAN
Koksilah Village Designation. Envisions a mixed-
use neighborhood with a mix of commercial and 
residential uses.

ENVIRONMENTAL
Phase 1 & Phase 2 completed

PROPERTY TAXES
$25,336  (2024)

NEW ASKING PRICE
$4,950,000  $4,500,000
Four Million, Five Hundred Thousand Dollars

The Opportunity
The subject property is situated in the Koksilah 
Village area of the Cowichan Valley Regional 
District just south of the Duncan municipal 
boundary.  The Koksilah Village is a mix of light 
industrial, service commercial, residential, and